N

wilmar

Cai Lan Oils & Fats Industries Co., Ltd, Viethnam

Traceability Summary - Supplies July 2016 - June 2017

Refinery Details

Parent Name | Refinery Name thii?s Latitude Longitude | Address
. Cai Lan Oils & Fats . . .
Wilmar Industries Co., Ltd— | V&5~ | 20.971983° | 107.0537° | C@ Lan Industrial Zone, Ha Long city, Quang
International . MB Ninh province, Vietnam
Quang Ning
. Cai Lan Oils & Fats . .
Wilmar . Yes - o o Lot C21, Hiep Phuoc Industrial Zone, Nha Be
International quustnes Co., Ltd - MB 10.63417 106.7643 district, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Hiep Phuoc
Overall Traceability Palm Lauric
Unknown* 1.1% 7.4%
Traceable to mill 98.9% 92.6%
Vietnam

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Palm

Hiep Phuoc

m Unknown

Lauric

m Traceable to Mill

Palm
Quang Ninh

*Unknown unlisted




Supplying Wilmar refineries at source

Hiep Phuoc | Quang Ninh
LDEO, Lahad Datu X
SEO, Sandakan X X
TSHW, Kunak X X
MNA, Kuala Tanjung X
WINA, Dumai X X
WINA, Gresik X
WINA, Padang X
WINA, Pelintung X X

The charts below represent total volumes of palm products sourced from various origins into

Vietnam in July 2016 - June 2017:
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